OY5 - Toohey Forest

09-May-2021

First name Surname Club
Neil Simson TFQ
Reid Moran TFQ
Meredith  Gray uc Q
Ryan Gray uGc Q
Geoff Peck uc Q
Andrew Hill WH N
Su Yan Tay uGc Q
Wendy Read uc Q
Tim Mclintyre uGc Q
Robert Rapkins EN Q
Samuel Garbellini EN Q
Kristine Cairns-Tracey uGc Q
Dylan Bryant EN Q
Kurt Neumann ENQ
Krystal Neumann EN Q
Eric Smyth SO Q
Brenton Gray uGc Q
Lance Read uc Q
Joshua Newnes EN Q
Xanthe Schubert RRQ
Daniel Gray uGc Q
Rubin Smyth SO Q
Ken Laws BB Q
Lauren Baade uc Q
Michelle Schulz uGc Q
Maya Lhote uc Q
Miles Bryant EN Q
Sara Garbellini EN Q
Robin Spriggs uGc Q
Thomas Hall uGc Q
Elin Schulz uGc Q
Jess Rogers RR Q
Murray Haines SO Q
Jacquie Rand uGc Q
Adrian Garbellini EN Q
Thomas Caristo EN Q
Fiona Caristo ENQ
Dave Ebzery oQ

Luca Schulz uGc Q
James Mitchell uGc Q
Frances Powell uc Q

Trevor Sauer SO Q

Points
Org
Org
200
199
195
194
193
192
191
188
188
183
179
179
177
167
167
166
164
161
160
159
159
156
155
155
153
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
146
145
144
143
140
136
134
133



Lucy
Cameron
Cam
Sebastien
Paul
Tony
Judith
Taria
William
Joseph
Ulla
Ingrid
Ross
Adeline
Alara
Alison
Alix
Hugo
Ingo
Josephine
Indigo
Peter
Matilda
Rhonda
Eric
Callum
Brian
Maxine
Marcus
Hugo
Ariona
Brendan
Jim
Peta
Antonella
Chase
Samuel
Roy
Xanthin
Emrys
lain
Isabella
Neville
Malin
Owen
Nicole

Peljo
Williams
Schubert
Lhote
Garbellini
Bryant
Hay
Smyth
Barnes
Garbellini
Heikkila
Aulike
McGinnis
Tague
Williams
Bryant
Hetteling
Taunton-Burne
Hetteling
Garbellini
Newnes
Russell
Rogers
Bowling
Lovell
Bryant
Cordwell
Lovell
Hetteling
Tague
Laws
Deurloo
Bowling
Barton
Calabro
Deurloo
Calabro
Kalecinski
Laws
Rogers
Duncan
Burridge
Cobbold
Taunton-Burne
Smyth
Williams

ENQ
RRQ
RRQ
ugcaQ
ENQ
ENQ
TFQ
soQ
RRQ
ENQ
soQ
ucaQ
soQ
RRQ
RRQ
ENQ
ENQ
ENQ
ENQ
ENQ
ENQ
soQ
RRQ
ENQ
RRQ
ENQ
TFQ
RRQ
ENQ
RRQ
BB Q
RRQ
ENQ
ucaQ
TFQ
RRQ
TFQ
TFQ
BB Q
RRQ
soQ
uGcaQ
ugcaQ
ENQ
soQ
RRQ

129
129
126
126
124
120
114
114
113
109
108
105
104
104
104
103
100
99
96
95
94
83
83
82
80
80
79
75
70
63
62
62
60
58
43
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



Linda
Oscar
Justin
Franklin
Daniel
Fiona
Samuel
Caelan
Henry
Tom
Alison
Toby
Christine
Jack

Burridge
Hetteling
Lhote
Smyth
Casey
Mclntyre
Hall
Williams
Smyth
Schults
Rutstien
Hall
Cordwell
Maiden

uGg Q
EN Q
uGg Q
SO0 Q
ENQ
uGg Q
uGg Q
RRQ
so0Q
uGg Q
uGg Q
uGg Q
TFQ
uGg Q
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